

Contact Information

Contact Address (Office) 5 Lala Lajpat Rai Sarani, Kolkata: 700 020

Contact Number (Office)

E-Mail ID (Official) debalina.chattopadhyay@thebges.edu.in

Specialization

• Accounts and Finance



THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE

Debalina Chattopadhyay

College Whole Time Teacher Department of M.Com

Biographical Sketch

Debalina Chattopadhyay is currently associated as College Whole Time Teacher, in the Department of M. Com, The Bhawanipur Education Society College, affiliated to University of Calcutta. She has completed her B. Com and M.Com from Goenka College of Commerce and Business Administration, Kolkata affiliated to The University of Calcutta. She has also completed MBA in Finance Specialization from Symbiosis Centre for Distance Learning (Pune).

Academic Qualifications

Abbreviation of	Name of	Class Obtained	Area of	Year of Passing
the Degree	College		Specialization	_
	/University			
MBA	Symbiosis	1st Class	Finance	2021
	Centre for			
	Distance			
	Learning			
M.Com	Goenka College	2 nd Class	Accounts and	2017
	of Commerce		Finance	
	and Business			
	Administration			
B.Com	Goenka College	1st Class	Accounts and	2015
(Honours)	of Commerce		Finance	
	and Business			
	Administration			

Position Holding (Full Time)

• College Whole Time Teacher, Department of M. Com.,The Bhawanipur Education Society College, University of Calcutta, January2 023-Present

Guest Appointment

• GuestFacultyofDepartmentofM.Com,TheBhawanipur EducationSocietyCollege,UniversityofCalcutta,August 2022–December 2022

Subjects Taught

Business Valuation | Corporate Financial Analysis and Reporting | Marketing Management | Organizational Behaviour | Human Resource Management

Research Interests

Digital Banking | Unified Payment Interface in the Rural and Urban Context



Debalina Chattopadhyay

College Whole Time Teacher Department of M.Com

Vision Statement

• Encourage students to pursue their goals and inculcate within them the principles of enterprise, self-confidence, creativity and perseverance.

Debaline Chattopadhyay

Signature of the Faculty Member Date: 01st September, 2022



THE BHAWANIPUR EDUCATION SOCIETY COLLEGE